3.0 mm Implants
MH-1. MH-2. MH-3.
O-CapMicroStandard
S1010.
LA0B.0 MII-LAT.
2920T.
2921.
2923T.

Mini dental implant system
- implantology
Quick Order Guide
Mini dental implant system
- implantology
B&B DENTAL s.r.l.
REGISTERED OFFICE & OPERATIONAL 1:
Via S. Benedetto, 1837
40018 S. Pietro in Casale (BO) Italy
OPERATIONAL HEADQUARTERS 2:
Via Due Ponti, 19
40050 Argelato (BO) Italy
Tel. +39 (0) 51.81.13.75
Fax +39 (0) 51.666.94.00
REF. CAT14ENG ED.01 REV. 00 DEL 07/04/2021
Prosthetic Flow Chart
MDI Mini Dental Implants
1.8 mm, 2.1 mm and 2.4 mm Implants
O-Ball with Collar
LAOB.
MH-1. MH-2. MH-3.
O-CapMicroStandard
S1010.
2921.
O-Ball
Impression
Coping
O-Ball
Immediate
Temporisation
Cap
O-Ball Waxing
Coping
2924. S4118.
0550-01. 0351-01.
5118. LASH.
O-Ball without Collar
Blockout
Shim O-Ball Restorative
Copings
O-Ball/
Square Head Waxing
Coping
Metal Housings
Collared O-Ball Analog Classic O-Ball Analog Collared Square Head Analog
O-rings
O-Ball without Collar
Corresponds with
Lab Analog LAOB
Corresponds with
Lab Analog 5118
Corresponds with
Lab Analog 5118
1.8mm
diameter
2.1mm
diameter
2.4mm
diameter
1.8mm
diameter
2.1mm
diameter
2.4mm
diameter
1.8mm
diameter
2.1mm
diameter
OB-10. 10mm IOB-10. 10mm MOB-10.
OB-11.5. 11.5mm IOB-11.5. 11.5mm MOB-11.5.